

## Eight to Eighty Eyewear Expands to Include Hearing Aids with Launch of Eight to Eighty Hearing Inc.

**Bellmore, NY** – Eight to Eighty Eyewear is excited to announce the expansion of its offerings with the launch of Eight to Eighty Hearing Inc, a new company dedicated to providing high-quality hearing aids. With this expansion, Eight to Eighty Eyewear continues its mission of enhancing lives across generations by ensuring that everyone has access to essential vision and hearing solutions. With

Eight to Eighty's network of Eye Care Professionals (ECP's), this mission becomes reality with doctor and patient connections already in place.

Eight to Eighty Hearing Inc. is proud to partner with a major brand to offer a wide range of hearing aids designed to meet the diverse needs of the ECP's patient. If you are looking for discreet in-ear devices for your practice, we have options that cater to all age groups and lifestyles.

"We are thrilled to introduce Eight to Eighty Hearing Inc. as part of our commitment to comprehensive wellness solutions," said Barry Slovinsky, CEO of Eight to Eighty Eyewear. "Hearing health is a crucial aspect of overall well-being and we are dedicated to providing top-of-the-line products and exceptional customer service to our clients."

ECP's can contact Eight to Eighty Hearing Inc for more information and to schedule a consultation by calling 877-248-8480 or visiting our website at https://www.eighttoeightyeyewear.com. Our team of experienced professionals is ready to assist you in finding the perfect hearing aid solution that fits your practice's needs and budget.

For media inquiries, please contact: <u>marketing@eighttoeightyeyewear.com</u>

About Eight to Eighty Eyewear:

Eight to Eighty Eyewear is a leading provider of eyewear solutions for all ages, from children to seniors. With a wide selection of stylish frames and lenses, as well as personalized service, Eight to Eighty Eyewear aims to improve vision and enhance style for customers of all generations.

For more information about Eight to Eighty Hearing Inc, please visit <u>https://eighttoeightyeyewear.com</u>